
Government of West Bengal
Irrigation & Waterways Directorate

Office of the Superintending Engineer
Eastern Circle

Jalasampad Bhawan, 8th Floor, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700091
Phone 033 2334 1790

Date:- 09.10.2017.f'1) ,e__~, YVl.' ";- 2 S '34
2nd CORRIGENDUM

e-NIT No:- WBIW/SE/EC/NIT-21 (e)/2017-18 (2nd Tender), Date: 31.08.2017. (Serial-1)
[2nd Tender to the 1st Tender No. WBIW/SE/EC/NIT-17(e)/2017-18, SI No.6]

2017 _IWD _126777 _1

Raising , strengthening and improvement of Sundarban embankment by 20
cm thick dry brick pitching (170 m) and anti erosion work for a length of
2700 m from Ch. 0.355 Km to Ch. 0.525 Km. , Ch. 6.100 Km to Ch. 6.500 Km,
Ch. 15.100 Km to Ch. 15.900 Km. ,Ch. 19.120 Km to Ch. 19.720 Km and Ch.
21.050 Km to Ch. 21.950 Km (Circuit A-C) in Mouza Sankiberia, Bamannagar,
Gangadharpur and Mrinalnagar facing river Banstala, Ghugudanga, Chunpuri,
Banitala Khal and Gundakata in Block Kakdwip, P.S. Kakdwip, District - South
24 Parganas.

Tender ID No:­

Name of Work :-

DETAILS OF CORRIGENDUM :-

For higher participation of bidders to culminate the tender process, 'Document Download end date
& bid submission end date' & 'Technical Bid opening date' is further extended as shown in the
table given below :-

2.

Bid submission end date

07.09.2017at 14:30 Hrs 07.09.2017at 14:30 Hrs

3.

4. Bid submission start date
Document Download end date & bid5. submission end date

6.

9.

10. Financial Bid

11. of Invitation

12. of Contract

18.09.2017at 17:30 Hrs

7 at 17:30 Hrs

16.10.2017at 17:30 Hrs

To be decided by TIA

-do-

To be decided by TAA

-do-

-do-

21.09.2017after 11:00A.M.

To be decided by TIA

-do-

To be decided by TAA

-do-

-do-

To be
made

available
with the e­
NIT in the
website

To be
notified to
all bidders
through e­
mail&SMS
through
auto­

generation
in the

Note :- All other terms and conditions of the e-NIT remain unchanged.

superinte~~~
Eastern Circle



Government of West Bengal
Irrigation & Waterways Directorate

Office of the Superintending Engineer
Eastern Circle

Jalasampad Bhawan, 8th Floor, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700091
Phone 033 2334 1790

t'--'\ ,(__~. tv'\) - I)_~ ~ as-
2nd CORRIGENDUM

Date:- 09.10.2017.

e-NIT No:- WBIW/SE/EC/NIT-21 (e)/2017-18 (2nd Tender), Date: 31.08.2017. (Serial-2)
[2nd Tender to the 1st Tender No. WBIW/SE/EC/NIT-17(e)/2017-18, SI No. 10]

2017 _IWD _126777 _2

Raising, strengthening and improvement of Sundarban embakment including
armouring with 20 cm thick dry brick pitching on right bank of river Dansa at
Mouza- Ichapur from ch. 8.700 Km to ch. 8.920 Km, for a length of 220 m
G.P. Bhawanipur-II , Block & P.S. Hasnabad, District North 24-Parganas.

Tender ID No:-

Name of Work :-

DETAILS OF CORRIGENDUM :-

For higher participation of bidders to culminate the tender process, 'Document Download end date
& bid submission end date' & 'Technical Bid opening date' is further extended as shown in the
table given below :-

2. 04.09.2017at 17:30 Hrs
To be3. made

4. Bid submission start date 07.09.2017at 14:30 Hrs available
with the e-

5. end date & bid 18.09.2017at 17:30 Hrs NIT in the
website

6. Bid submission end date 18.09.2017at 17:30 Hrs 16.10.2017at 17:30 Hrs
7. 21.09.2017after 11:00 A.M.

S. To be decided by TIA To be decided by TIA To be
notified to

9. -do- -do- all bidders
Financial Bid through e-

10. To be decided byTAA To be decided by TAA mail&SMS

of Invitation
through

11. -do- -do- auto-
generation

12. of Contract -do- -do- in the

Note :- All other terms and conditions of the e-NIT remain unchanged.



Government of West Bengal
Irrigation & Waterways Directorate

Office of the Superintending Engineer
Eastern Circle

Jalasampad Bhawan, 8th Floor, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700091
Phone 033 2334 1790

Date:- 09.10.2017.~t\ e.v\-(l, ro: ",»: 2- e '3 b
2nd CORRIGENDUM

e-NIT No:- WBIW/SE/EC/NIT-21 (e)/2017-18 (2nd Tender), Date: 31.08.2017. (Serial-3)
[2nd Tender to the 1st Tender No. WBIW/SE/EC/NIT-18(e)/2017-18, SI No.3]

2017 _IWD _126777 _3Tender ID No:-

Name of Work :- Protection to the severely damaged right embankment of Diamond Harbour
Creeck khal in between Natunpole to Lalpole (From 15.00 m downstream of
Natunpole) for a length of 200 .00 M within ward no. 15 of Diamond harbour
Municiplality in P.S. Diamond Harbour, District South 24 Parganas (Phase-II).

DETAILS OF CORRIGENDUM :-

For higher participation of bidders to culminate the tender process, 'Document Download end date
& bid submission end date' & 'Technical Bid opening date' is further extended as shown in the
table given below :-

2. 04.09.2017at 17:30 Hrs

3.
4.

end date & bid

Hrs. for 81
81 No.2

To be
made

available
with the e­
NIT in the
website

5. 18.09.2017at 17:30 Hrs

07.09.2017at 14:30 Hrs

To be decided by TIA To be
notified to
all bidders
through e­
mail & 8MS
through
auto­

generation
in the

system.

6. Bid submission end date 18.09.2017at 17:30 Hrs

To be decided by TAA

-do-

-do-

7. Technical Bid opening 21.09.2017after 11:00 A.M.

Note :- All other terms and conditions of the e-NIT remain unchanged.

\()\\:{--
supe'inted,

Eastern Circle

Uploading of list of Technically qualified
bidders8. To be decided by TlA

Bid opening date -do-
Uploading of Financial Bid
evaluationsheet To be decided by TAA10.

Uploadingof of Invitation
I11. -do-

of Contract12. -do-



Government of West Bengal
Irrigation & Waterways Directorate

Office of the Superintending Engineer
Eastern Circle

Jalasampad Bhawan, 8th Floor, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700091
Phone 033 2334 1790

Date:- 09.10.2017.
t--t') ,(__\lit-\) • tV\) --- 1-~ ., 7

2nd CORRIGENDUM

WBIW/SE/EC/NIT-21 (e)/2017-18 (2nd Tender), Date: 31.08.2017. (Serial-4)
[2nd Tender to the 1st Tender No. WBIW/SE/EC/NIT-18(e)/2017-18, SI No.4]

2017_IWD_126777_4

Construction of steel foot bridge over Beliaghata Circular Canal at Ch. 2850 m
in between ward no. 14 and 15 of KMC , P.S. Maniktala, Dist Kolkata.

e-NIT No:-

Tender ID No:­

Name of Work :-

DETAILS OF CORRIGENDUM :-

For higher participation of bidders to culminate the tender process, 'Document Download end date
& bid submission end date' & 'Technical Bid opening date' is further extended as shown in the
table given below :-

04.09.2017at 17:30 Hrs
Hrs. for 51
51No.2

4. Bid submission start date 07.09.2017at 14:30 Hrs

5. end date & bid 18.09.2017at 17:30 Hrs

6. Bid submission end date 18.09.2017at 17:30 Hrs
7. Technical Bid ing date 21.09.2017after 11:00 A.M.

S. Uploading of list of Technically qualified To be decided by TIAbidders
Financial Bid opening date

10. Uploading of Financial Bid To be decided by TAAevaluation sheet

11. Uploading of of Invitation -do-I

12. of Contract -do-

07.09.2017at 14:30 Hrs

To be decided by TIA

-do-

To be decided by TAA

-do-

-do-

To be
made

available
with the e­
NIT in the
website

To be
notified to
all bidders
through e­
mail&5M5
through
auto­

generation
in the

Note :- All other terms and conditions of the e-NIT remain unchanged.

superinta:~
Eastern Circle


	All Date Corrigendums NIT-21 and 23_3.pdf (p.1)
	23_1.pdf (p.1)
	23_2.pdf (p.2)

	All Date Corrigendums NIT-21 and 23_4.pdf (p.2)
	23_1.pdf (p.1)
	23_2.pdf (p.2)

	All Date Corrigendums NIT-21 and 23_5.pdf (p.3)
	23_1.pdf (p.1)
	23_2.pdf (p.2)

	All Date Corrigendums NIT-21 and 23_6.pdf (p.4)
	23_1.pdf (p.1)
	23_2.pdf (p.2)


